PTC  THERMISTOR
FEATURES
* High ageing cofficient
* Superior withstanding voltage oxidation-resistance
CHARACTERISTICS
Current-Time Curve
Resistance-Temperature Curve

MZ7 TYPE  THERMISTOR for Degaussing
FEATURES
Superior degaussing component of colour TV set and monitor.
Current-Limited unite in AC circuit.
APPLICATION ENVIROMENTAL CONDITIONS
Environmental temperature:-10℃ ~ +85”C
Relative humidity:93±2%(+40℃ ±2℃)
Vibration frequency 1 0~55Hz
Acceleration:98m/s>
DIMENSIONS
MAIN TECHNICAL Parameter
(25℃) Current Attenuation Characteristic PartNo. Resistance Value WorkingVoltage MaxValtage
I0P-P(A) I1P-P(mA)3’ I2rms(mA)60’
MZ72-7RM 7±20% 220 270 ≥18 ≤300 ≤10
MZ72-9RM 9±20% 220 270 ≥18 ≤300 ≤10
MZ72-12RM 12±20% 220 270 ≥18 ≤300 ≤10
MZ72-14RM 14±20% 220 270 ≥18 ≤300 ≤10
MZ72-18RM 18±20% 220 270 ≥18 ≤300 ≤8
MZ72-20RM 20±20% 220 270 ≥18 ≤300 ≤8
MZ73-7RM 7±20% 220 270 ≥18 ≤300 ≤7
MZ73-9RM 9±20% 220 270 ≥18 ≤300 ≤7
M773-12RM 12±20% 220 270 ≥18 ≤300 ≤6
MZ73-14RM 14±20% 220 270 ≥18 ≤300 ≤4
MZ73-18RM 18±20% 220 270 ≥18 ≤300 ≤3
MZ73-27RM 27±20% 220 270 ≥18 ≤300 ≤3
MZ73-36RM 36±20% 220 270 ≥18 ≤300 ≤3
VM
Rubber Stamp